o v kc wnN

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Position Other Positions Held
Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Child Support Commissioner

Court Executive Officer Jury
Commissioner

Assistant Court Executive Officer
System Analyst

Information Technician Director
Chief Financial Officer
Business Systems Analyst
Family Court Services Director
Court Division Manager
Executive Assistant

Court Interpreter

Court Division Manager
Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Court Accounting Technician
Judge, Superior Court

Court Services Assistant IV
Court Services

Information Technology Technician
Court Services

Court Services Assistant Il
Court Administrative Assistant
Court Services Assistant Il
Court Services Assistant Il
Court Services

Court Services Assistant Il

Superior Court

Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court

Tehama County Superior Court

Tehama County Superior Court

Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court

Tehama County Superior Court

Department

Judge's Retire System Member
Judge's Retire System Member
Judge's Retire System Member
Judge's Retire System Member
Courts & Reporters

Courts & Reporters

Courts & Reporters

Courts & Reporters
Courts & Reporters
Courts & Reporters
Courts & Reporters
Courts & Reporters
Courts & Reporters
Courts & Reporters
Courts & Reporters
Courts & Reporters
Courts & Reporters
Courts & Reporters
Judge's Retire System Member
Courts & Reporters
Courts & Reporters
Courts & Reporters
Courts & Reporters
Courts & Reporters
Courts & Reporters
Courts & Reporters
Courts & Reporters
Courts & Reporters
Courts & Reporters

Total Wages

$215,612
$214,326
$209,314
$202,828
$183,225
$154,397

$122,012

$100,655
$88,270
$85,079
$84,405
$82,744
$77,426
$76,951
$75,841
$73,993
$72,199
$68,989
$63,791
$63,272
$59,740
$58,154
$57,132
$55.426
$53,022
$52,616
$52,207
$52,149
$51,346



30.
31,
32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.

49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

Court Services Assistant Il
Court Services Assistant Il
Court Services Specialist
Court Services Assistant Il
Court Services Assistant Il
Court Services Assistant Il
Court Services Assistant Il
Court Services Assistant Il
Court Services Assistant |
Court Services Assistant |
Court Services Assistant |
Court Services Assistant |
Court Services Assistant |
Court Services Assistant |
Court Services Assistant |
Court Services Assistant |
Court Services Assistant |
Court Office Assistant

Court Services Assistant Il Extra
Help

Court Services Assistant |

Records Management Extra Help

Judge, Superior Court
Judge, Superior Court
Judge, Superior Court

Court Services Assistant |

Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court

Tehama County Superior Court

Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court
Tehama County Superior Court

Tehama County Superior Court

Courts & Reporters
Courts & Reporters
Courts & Reporters
Courts & Reporters
Courts & Reporters
Courts & Reporters
Courts & Reporters
Courts & Reporters
Courts & Reporters
Courts & Reporters
Courts & Reporters
Courts & Reporters
Courts & Reporters
Courts & Reporters
Courts & Reporters
Courts & Reporters
Courts & Reporters
Courts & Reporters
Courts & Reporters

Courts & Reporters
Courts & Reporters
Judge's Retire System Member
Judge's Retire System Member
Judge's Retire System Member
Courts & Reporters

$47,631
$45,107
$43,365
$42,931
$41,908
$41,178
$40,547
$38,944
$37,868
$37,570
$35,517
$34,855
$31,846
$31,242
$28,384
$28,082
$27,676
$25,852
$17,141

$13,086
$11,743
$10,045
$5,515
$5,327
$3,711



