	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages
1.	Judge, Superior Court		Tehama County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$215,612
2.	Judge, Superior Court		Tehama County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$214,326
3.	Judge, Superior Court		Tehama County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$209,314
4.	Judge, Superior Court		Tehama County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$202,828
5.	Child Support Commissioner		Tehama County Superior Court	Courts & Reporters	\$183,225
6.	Court Executive Officer Jury Commissioner		Tehama County Superior Court	Courts & Reporters	\$154,397
7.	Assistant Court Executive Officer System Analyst		Tehama County Superior Court	Courts & Reporters	\$122,012
8.	Information Technician Director		Tehama County Superior Court	Courts & Reporters	\$100,655
9.	Chief Financial Officer		Tehama County Superior Court	Courts & Reporters	\$88,270
10.	Business Systems Analyst		Tehama County Superior Court	Courts & Reporters	\$85,079
11.	Family Court Services Director		Tehama County Superior Court	Courts & Reporters	\$84,405
12.	Court Division Manager		Tehama County Superior Court	Courts & Reporters	\$82,744
13.	Executive Assistant		Tehama County Superior Court	Courts & Reporters	\$77,426
14.	Court Interpreter		Tehama County Superior Court	Courts & Reporters	\$76,951
15.	Court Division Manager		Tehama County Superior Court	Courts & Reporters	\$75,841
16.	Court Reporter		Tehama County Superior Court	Courts & Reporters	\$73,993
17.	Court Reporter		Tehama County Superior Court	Courts & Reporters	\$72,199
18.	Court Accounting Technician		Tehama County Superior Court	Courts & Reporters	\$68,989
19.	Judge, Superior Court		Tehama County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$63,791
20.	Court Services Assistant IV		Tehama County Superior Court	Courts & Reporters	\$63,272
21.	Court Services		Tehama County Superior Court	Courts & Reporters	\$59,740
22.	Information Technology Technician		Tehama County Superior Court	Courts & Reporters	\$58,154
23.	Court Services		Tehama County Superior Court	Courts & Reporters	\$57,132
24.	Court Services Assistant III		Tehama County Superior Court	Courts & Reporters	\$55,426
25.	Court Administrative Assistant		Tehama County Superior Court	Courts & Reporters	\$53,022
26.	Court Services Assistant III		Tehama County Superior Court	Courts & Reporters	\$52,616
27.	Court Services Assistant III		Tehama County Superior Court	Courts & Reporters	\$52,207
28.	Court Services		Tehama County Superior Court	Courts & Reporters	\$52,149
29.	Court Services Assistant III		Tehama County Superior Court	Courts & Reporters	\$51,346

30.	Court Services Assistant III	Tehama County Superior Court	Courts & Reporters	\$47,631
31.	Court Services Assistant III	Tehama County Superior Court	Courts & Reporters	\$45,107
32.	Court Services Specialist	Tehama County Superior Court	Courts & Reporters	\$43,365
33.	Court Services Assistant III	Tehama County Superior Court	Courts & Reporters	\$42,931
34.	Court Services Assistant II	Tehama County Superior Court	Courts & Reporters	\$41,908
35.	Court Services Assistant II	Tehama County Superior Court	Courts & Reporters	\$41,178
36.	Court Services Assistant II	Tehama County Superior Court	Courts & Reporters	\$40,547
37.	Court Services Assistant II	Tehama County Superior Court	Courts & Reporters	\$38,944
38.	Court Services Assistant I	Tehama County Superior Court	Courts & Reporters	\$37,868
39.	Court Services Assistant I	Tehama County Superior Court	Courts & Reporters	\$37,570
40.	Court Services Assistant I	Tehama County Superior Court	Courts & Reporters	\$35,517
41.	Court Services Assistant I	Tehama County Superior Court	Courts & Reporters	\$34,855
42.	Court Services Assistant I	Tehama County Superior Court	Courts & Reporters	\$31,846
43.	Court Services Assistant I	Tehama County Superior Court	Courts & Reporters	\$31,242
44.	Court Services Assistant I	Tehama County Superior Court	Courts & Reporters	\$28,384
45.	Court Services Assistant I	Tehama County Superior Court	Courts & Reporters	\$28,082
46.	Court Services Assistant I	Tehama County Superior Court	Courts & Reporters	\$27,676
47.	Court Office Assistant	Tehama County Superior Court	Courts & Reporters	\$25,852
48.	Court Services Assistant III Extra Help	Tehama County Superior Court	Courts & Reporters	\$17,141
49.	Court Services Assistant I	Tehama County Superior Court	Courts & Reporters	\$13,086
50.	Records Management Extra Help	Tehama County Superior Court	Courts & Reporters	\$11,743
51.	Judge, Superior Court	Tehama County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$10,045
52.	Judge, Superior Court	Tehama County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$5,515
53.	Judge, Superior Court	Tehama County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$5,327
54.	Court Services Assistant I	Tehama County Superior Court	Courts & Reporters	\$3,711